Page 1 of 2
enquire@dti.uk.com | +44 (0)1202 690001 | dti.uk.com
PRODUCT SHEET
‘L’ Type Flow Activated Shifting Tool
FLEXIBLE SIZE OPTIONS
HIGH LOAD CAPABILITY
MULTIPLE ACTIVATIONS IN SINGLE RUN
Description

Page 2 of 2
enquire@dti.uk.com | +44 (0)1202 690001 | dti.uk.com
Part Number Key
Type
Size Standard
Connection
Keys
Retracted
Keys
Expanded
Max. Seat ID
Keys will Shift
LFAST150AA08 STD 1.50” 1.00 AMMT 1.810” 2.250” 2.150”
LFAST150AA08 SLIM 1.50” 1.00 AMMT 1.560” 2.000” 1.900”
LFAST169AA08 STD 1.69” 1.00 AMMT 2.000” 2.440” 2.340”
LFAST169AA08 SLIM 1.69” 1.00 AMMT 1.750” 2.190” 2.090”
LFAST225AA09 STD 2.25” 1.50 AMMT 2.340” 3.000” 2.875”
LFAST225AA09 SLIM 2.25” 1.50 AMMT 2.280” 2.750” 2.620”
LFAST288AA23 STD 2.88” 2.38 PAC 3.150” 3.660” 3.500”
LFAST288AA23 SLIM 2.88” 2.38 PAC 2.910” 3.380” 3.220”
We offer optional equipment, alternative sizes, materials and thread connections.
Please contact us for more information.